Be

llingha

m’s Ne

tel

Holiday Inn & Suites-Bellingham Conveniently located just steps away from the
Bellingham International Airport terminal, this upscale 153 room hotel boasts easy access
to Downtown Bellingham, Bellis Fair Mall, and Western Washington University. Serving Greater
Bellingham and Whatcom County. Located just off Interstate 5, this modern & innovative hotel
offers everything the discerning traveler requires. Enjoy the luxurious suites, onsite fitness center,

featuring the latest in exercise equipment or relax in the steam room or sauna and finish with a

dip in the refreshing indoor mineral pool.
During your stay experience northwater, a full service original concept restaurant featuring
innovative Northwest Cuisine. Chef Christy Fox highlights sustainable and locally sourced

products in her culinary creations. Relax and unwind in the bar or enjoy patio dining.
Indoor Dining: 120 Bar: 74 Patio Dining: 54 Patio Bar: 26.

We are your “go to” place when it comes to meeting space and conference events. We offer
9,000+ square feet of flexible meeting space. From ballroom to boardroom, we have the solution.

ROOM

SQ FT

THEATER

CLASSROOM

RECEPTION

ROUNDS

HALF ROUNDS

U-SHAPE

HOLLOW SQ

TRADESHOW

FIXED

Salish Sea East

1552

150

60

160

90

45

40

36

10

>

Salish Sea West

2266

200

85

250

120

60

14

Salish Sea (combined)

3818

350

145

410

210

105

24

Pre-function

1068

Chuckanut North

1102

115

50

110

60

30

30

25

7

Chuckanut South

1066

105

45

100

60

30

30

25

7

Chuckanut (combined)

2168

225

95

210

120

60

14

Fairhaven West

522

50

20

50

30

15

Fairhaven East

330

30

15

30

20

10

Fairhaven (combined)

852

70

30

80

50

30

25

20

XX [X XX [X|X|X|x

Boundary Bay Boardroom

514

X

X

X

N
N

Kulshan Boardroom

346

X

X

X

=
o

Event Tent Seasonal

2000

200

80

200

140

70

55

45

13

>

northwater private dining

Contact:

24 indoor

54 outdoor

Randi Axelsson, Director of Sales & Marketing

Randi@hotelservicesgroup.com 360-398-6914
MegAnne Offredi, Catering & Sales Manager
MegAnne@hotelservicesgroup.com 360-398-6915

www.holidayinn.com/bellinghamwa

Holiday Inn

& Suites

Bellingham

4260 Mitchell Way

Bellingham, WA 98226

360.746.6844




