

Bellingham's Newest Full-Service Hotel

Holiday Inn & Suites-Bellingham Conveniently located just steps away from the Bellingham International Airport terminal, this upscale 153 room hotel boasts easy access to Downtown Bellingham, Bellis Fair Mall, and Western Washington University. Serving Greater Bellingham and Whatcom County. Located just off Interstate 5, this modern & innovative hotel offers everything the discerning traveler requires. Enjoy the luxurious suites, onsite fitness center, featuring the latest in exercise equipment or relax in the steam room or sauna and finish with a dip in the refreshing indoor mineral pool.

During your stay experience northwater, a full service original concept restaurant featuring innovative Northwest Cuisine. Chef Christy Fox highlights sustainable and locally sourced products in her culinary creations. Relax and unwind in the bar or enjoy patio dining. **Indoor Dining: 120 Bar: 74 Patio Dining: 54 Patio Bar: 26.**

We are your "go to" place when it comes to meeting space and conference events. We offer 9,000+ square feet of flexible meeting space. From ballroom to boardroom, we have the solution.

ROOM	SQ FT	THEATER	CLASSROOM	RECEPTION	ROUNDS	HALF ROUNDS	U-SHAPE	HOLLOW SQ	TRADESHOW	FIXED
Salish Sea East	1552	150	60	160	90	45	40	36	10	Х
Salish Sea West	2266	200	85	250	120	60			14	Х
Salish Sea (combined)	3818	350	145	410	210	105			24	Х
Pre-function	1068									Х
Chuckanut North	1102	115	50	110	60	30	30	25	7	Х
Chuckanut South	1066	105	45	100	60	30	30	25	7	Х
Chuckanut (combined)	2168	225	95	210	120	60			14	Х
Fairhaven West	522	50	20	50	30		15			Х
Fairhaven East	330	30	15	30	20		10			Х
Fairhaven (combined)	852	70	30	80	50	30	25	20		Х
Boundary Bay Boardroom	514	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	х	22
Kulshan Boardroom	346	Х	х	х	Х	Х	Х	Х	х	10
Event Tent Seasonal	2000	200	80	200	140	70	55	45	13	Х

northwater private dining

24 indoor 54 outdoor

Contact: Randi Axelsson, Director of Sales & Marketing Randi@hotelservicesgroup.com 360-398-6914 MegAnne Offredi, Catering & Sales Manager MegAnne@hotelservicesgroup.com 360-398-6915

www.holidayinn.com/bellinghamwa



4260 Mitchell Way Bellingham, WA 98226 360.746.6844